12 www.novaplas.com.au  •  sales@novaplas.com.au  •  (08) 6250 3000
Product Code Qty/Bag
BDBASE 50
Base Plates for
Deck Rail
Base plates to suit 750mm Deck
Rail to provide a stable base.
The 750mm long plastic Deck
Rail is a continuous spacer which
is strong and stable for formwork
applications. The Deck Rail is
designed with sets of vertical legs
at approximately 75mm centres,
allowing a free concrete flow.
The legs have pointed tips on the
base for minimal form contact.
Deck rails have a clip connection
system at each end to enable
joining to any given length on site.
Once connected the clip will not
separate.
Tested to AS/NZS 2425:2015
750mm Continuous Deck Rail
Product
Code
Height
(mm)
Qty/
Bag
BDR025 25 25
BDR030 30 25
BDR035 35 25
BDR040 40 25
BDR045 45 25
BDR050 50 25
BDR055 55 25
BDR060 60 25
BDR065 65 25
BDR070 70 25
BDR075 75 25
BDR080 80 25
BDR090 90 25